RCG GUADALMINA

o
e

TEXAS MENSUAL SUR 25.01.25

Fecha Listado: 25/01/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:19

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Sur)
1 CATEGORIA 0/16 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

CLUB

FEDERACION ANDA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

GAGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
TORRES TRILLO, MARIA
PARK, SANG DOO

AHN, YU REE

2 GUTIERREZ ONETO, MIGUEL RCG GUADALMINA
SANCHEZ GONZALO, ROSA RCG GUADALMINA
RODRIGUES DA COSTA, ROSENIL  RCG GUADALMINA
RUIZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO CANCELADA

3 TOIVANEN, SOILA RCG GUADALMINA
SIHVONEN, JUHA RCG GUADALMINA
TINEO MARTIN, RAFAEL SAN PEDRO
MANTEL QUINTEROS, M? PATRIC SAN PEDRO
VAN MIEGHEM, ERIC RCG GUADALMINA
POELSTRA, HANS RCG GUADALMINA
POELSTRA-AKKERMAN, LEONA RCG GUADALMINA
KRULDER, LOULOU RCG GUADALMINA
GIL GIL, ANTONIO RCG GUADALMINA
GARCIA GARCIA, INES RCG GUADALMINA
MERCHAN VERA, JOSE RCG GUADALMINA
GONZALEZ NAVAS, MARIA SAN PEDRO
PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE RCG GUADALMINA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA  RCG GUADALMINA
ARCE DELA TORRE, JOAQUINA RCG GUADALMINA
BERMEJILLO M., TERESA RCG GUADALMINA
GOSEWEHR-WOGNUM, PETRA RCG GUADALMINA
GOSEWEHR, HANS RCG GUADALMINA
MEULENDIJKS, JEROEN RCG GUADALMINA
MEULENDIJKS, HELGA RCG GUADALMINA

8 MARTIN ZAYAS, M* MERCEDES RCG GUADALMINA
GAZDAR, MINOO RCG GUADALMINA
JIMENEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO RCG GUADALMINA
TRAMULLAS FERNAN, PILAR RCG GUADALMINA
OLSSON, DAN RCG GUADALMINA
OLSSON, TITTI RCG GUADALMINA
NANDA, RHONA RCG GUADALMINA
MONAHAN, MALACHY RCG GUADALMINA
GRAVALOS SORIA, MYRIAM RCG GUADALMINA
AMANN GARAMENDI, MIGUEL A. RCG GUADALMINA
GARCIA MOLINA, JOSE AGUSTIN RCG GUADALMINA
BARRANCO SORIANO, MARIA PIL RCG GUADALMINA

11 PELTONEN, LIISA RCG GUADALMINA
PELTONEN, JARI RCG GUADALMINA
AUOJA, TAGE ANDERS RCG GUADALMINA
LEE ASTRAND, DIANA RCG GUADALMINA
LANGGARD, ANNE RCG GUADALMINA
BLENDULF, KJELL RCG GUADALMINA
MCLEOD, ERIC-ANDERSON RCG GUADALMINA
MCLEOD, SEONAID LISBET RCG GUADALMINA

13 PASSET, NADIA RCG GUADALMINA

PASSET, JACQUES RCG GUADALMINA
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ANG LAUKARIZ
URCELAY GONZALEZ, M BEGONA LAUKARIZ

12,5
18,6
6,1

20,9

9,5
14,6
10,6
9,2

23,8
10,1
10,6
24,5

10,6
20,2
15,2
16,8

12,9
26,9
22,7
34,0

21,5
18,2
16,9
24.4

19,6
14,4
21,1
25,4

16,1
8,4
5,9
23,5

10,9
26,5
21,9
11,2

18,4
19,0
14,2
22,8

21,7
12,5
10,1
10,8

15,6
21,3
14,1
21,7
12,3
12,0
10,5

FECHA: 25/01/2025 CODIGO: AM5125052

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 7 55 55
F 3
M 3
F 3
M 2 9 58 58
F 2
F 2
M 2
F 4 12 59 59
M 4
M 4
F 4
M 2 12 59 59
M 2
F 2
F 2
M 3 16 59 59
F 3
M 3
F 3
M 4 16 59 59
M 4
F 4
F 4
F 4 16 59 59
M 4
M 4
F 4
F 3 7 60 60
M 3
M 3
F 3
M 2 13 60 60
F 2
F 2
M 2
F 3 15 60 60
M 3
M 3
F 3
F 4 11 61 61
M 4
M 4
F 4
F 3 15 61 61
M 3
M 3
F 3
F 3 10 62 62
M 3
M 3
F 3

11,4
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"x RCG GUADALMINA
TEXAS MENSUAL SUR 25.01.25

Fecha Listado: 25/01/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:21

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Sur)
1 CATEGORIA 0/16 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

16

17

NORELL, SUZANNE J.
ARMSTRONG, CLIVE
ARMSTRONG(SUKAN), JANE
COCOZZA, MARGARET

ORTEGA CORBACHO, CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO
VINCES RODRIGUEZ, ROSA
PIZARRO MOLINA, RAFAEL

HOLGADO RUBIO, VICENTE
HIDALGO NAVARRO, MARIA JOSE
O’KEEFFE, ANNE

MENA GALIANO, DIEGO

DE RETANA FDEZ, JOSE MARIA
MANZANO-MONIS C., CINTA
FERRER PENADES, RAMON
DELCLAUX ZUBIRIA, CARMEN

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
CLUB MARBELLA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
VILLA DE MADRID
NEGURI

NEGURI

FECHA: 25/01/2025 CODIGO: AM5125052

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12

21,4
14,5
26,5
19,2

19,8
14,7
19,7
21,3

10,8
13,2
21,1
10,4

18,1
11,3
16,5
20,2
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4 16 62
4
4
4
4 16 62
4
4
4
2 11 63
2
2
2
3 14 65
3
3
3

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

62

62

63

65
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RCG GUADALMINA

TEXAS MENSUAL SUR 25.01.25

Fecha Listado: 25/01/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:36

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Sur)
2 CATEGORIA 17/36 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

12

CARR (FRISTROM), ISABELA
MAGNUSSON, CARSTEN
VON DER BURG, BIRGITTA
VON DER BURG, CHRISTER

POU PIRONE, RICARDO
GOMEZ TORRE, NOELIA
DUARTE AGUILAR, JOSE
BENITEZ BARBA, MACARENA

FAHEY, MARIE
SULLIVAN, GERRY
SULLIVAN, ALISON
COSGROVE, HELEN

MENENDEZ GONZALEZ DEL REY,C
SANTOS MARTINEZ, ELENA

IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON
URRA HUARTE, MARIA EUGENIA

MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL
MENSINK, HERMAN
MENSINK, ANNICK
MARTTINEN, KRISTINA

HOGLUND, BILLY
HOGLUND, LENA-KARIN
GROSS, ANETTE
GROSS, MAREK

MCGRATH, BRIAN
MCGRATH, NOREEN
LACEY, LIAM (WILLIEM)
LACEY, PATRICIA

MANSFIELD, PATRICIA MARY
NOVELLI, GEORGE

NOVELLI, JANET

LONERGAN, MARGARET ANN

NEGLEN, GUNVOR
HOLMER-ROTHSTEIN, ELISABETH
SILANDER, MARIANNE

GANTOFT ANDERSSON, MARIE LO

BACKAN, SUNE
GOLDSCHMIDT, LENA
GRAHN, CAMILLA
GRAHN, ERIK

NATHAN, RONALD
NATHAN, LYNN

FEARON, DECLAN
FEARON, CAMILLA

HARRINGTON, DEREK
HARRINGTON, JUDY
GIDDINGS, JAMES
CLAYTON GIDDINGS, LINDA

GARDINER, EVA
HARDIE, FARLIE
HARDIE, ARCHIE
BECKMAN - JENSEN, KURT

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO
CANCELADA
CANCELADA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

LA BARGANIZA
LA BARGANIZA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,8
19,1
36,2
36,2

22,3
34,3
16,3
21,1

21,7
19,0
28,0
20,5

18,6
26,5
22,4
27,0

18,6
23,5
28,7
23,1

24,0
17,0
29,8
32,0

22,7
32,6
20,2
26,1

30,0
14,8
36,0
17,2

30,5
24,1
26,1
25,3

25,6
35,3
27,8
27,3

21,3
26,7
14,5
26,5

26,5
24,9
17,3
31,0

24.4
26,5
22,7
26,4
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FECHA: 25/01/2025 CODIGO: AM5125052
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23

17

18

18

19

18

20

18

22

23

18

19

21

12
53

57

57

58

58

59

60

61

61

61

62

63

63

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
53

57

57

58

58

59

60

61

61

61

62

63

63



' \/ RCG GUADALMINA
TEXAS MENSUAL SUR 25.01.25
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Fecha Listado: 25/01/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:39

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Sur)
2 CATEGORIA 17/36 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

15

16

17

GARVEY, KILLIAN

BEHAN, JAMES

BEHAN, MARGARET PEGGY
O'KEEFFE, MARY

NORDSTROM, ANDERS
NORDSTROM, VIVECA
OLSSON, STEN C.
OLSSON, LISBETH

TIMMERMAN, CARLA
BIJLSMA-ZWART, CLARA
BIJLSMA, JAN HENDRIK

TIMMERMAN, TIMOTHEUS H.

ANDREASEN, LINDA
ANDREASEN, PREBEN
KAABER, IB

KAABER, VIBEKE

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

FECHA: 25/01/2025 CODIGO: AM5125052

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12

25,2
27,2
30,3
26,5

26,2
23,4
241
26,6

25,9
20,6
24,3
18,6

32,5
26,7
23,8
26,9
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4 22 63
4
4
4
4 19 64
4
4
4
4 18 65
4
4
4
5 22 69
5
5
5

23

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

63

64

65

69



